EAST Search History

Ref

Hits

Search Query

DBs

Default
Operator

Plurals

Time Stamp

L1

L2

L3

L4

L7

L8

L9

L10

L11

L12

L13

171

1980

248

184

2050

35

77

111

949

168

422/132.ccls.

422/131,133-138.ccls.

2 and loop

3 and pump$3

422/131-138.ccls.

7 and loop.clm. and pump$3.cim.

7 and (clean$3.clm. scrap$4.cim.)

89

7 and (pig peg go-devil).cim.

15/104.061-104.063.ccls.

12 and pump$3

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPQO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPQ;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2007/05/21 11:22 |

2007/05/21 11:33

2007/05/21 11:23

2007/05/21 11:23

2007/05/21 11:36

2007/05/21 11:34

2007/05/21 11:34

2007/05/21 11:34

2007/05/21 11:37

2007/05/21 12:26

2007/05/21 11:49

5/21/2007 12:28:54 PM
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L14

L15

L16

L17

L18

L19

45

56

68

2123

402

97

12 and react$3

12 and (loop pump$3).cim.

12 and (loop pump$3 react$3).cim.

(adams and david).in. (howard and
jones).in. (geddes and kenneth).in.

17 and loop

18 and react$3

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

-
2007/05/21 11:50 |
|
f

2007/05/21 12:27

2007/05/21 12:27

2007/05/21 12:27

2007/05/21 12:28

2007/05/21 12:28

5/21/2007 12:28:54 PM
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