EAST Search History

7., 4

Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L1	171	422/132.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/05/21 11:22
L2	1980	422/131,133-138.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/05/21 11:33
L3	248	2 and loop	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/05/21 11:23
L4	184	3 and pump\$3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/05/21 11:23
L7	2050	422/131-138.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/05/21 11:36
L8	35	7 and loop.clm. and pump\$3.clm.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/05/21 11:34
L9	77	7 and (clean\$3.clm. scrap\$4.clm.)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/05/21 11:34
L10	111	89	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/05/21 11:34
L11	2	7 and (pig peg go-devil).clm.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/05/21 11:37
L12	949	15/104.061-104.063.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/05/21 12:26
L13	168	12 and pump\$3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/05/21 11:49

5/21/2007 12:28:54 PM C:\Documents and Settings\jleung\My Documents\EAST\workspaces\Regular Applications\09-Series\09-778192.wsp

EAST Search History

÷.

÷,

L14	45	12 and react\$3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/05/21 11:50
L15		12 and (loop pump\$3).clm.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/05/21 12:27
L16	68	12 and (loop pump\$3 react\$3).clm.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/05/21 12:27
L17	2123	(adams and david).in. (howard and jones).in. (geddes and kenneth).in.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/05/21 12:27
L18	402	17 and loop	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/05/21 12:28
L19	97	18 and react\$3	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/05/21 12:28

.